
To be completed by person filing notice:

Name: Mike D. Brown

Title: Mayor

Address: 522 W. Rainey Ave.

Weatherford, OK 73096

Phone Number: 580-774-4501

Filed in the office of the municipal clerk at        am/pm on   10:15 A.M. on October 28, 2022

Signed      /s/ Carolyn Sanders

*Must be filed prior to December 15

Friday, December 29

City of Weatherford and Weatherford Public Works Authority
(name of municipal public body)

      2023 CALENDAR YEAR

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

Thursday, August 31

Friday, September 29

Friday, October 27

Thursday, November 30

Friday, April 28

Wednesday, May 31

Friday, June 30

Friday, July 28

DATE

Tuesday, January 31

Tuesday, February 28

Friday, March 31

8:00 a.m.

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

8:00 a.m.

TIME

City Clerk

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

PLACE OF MEETING


